

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.CIVIL REVISION PETITION Nos.692, 813 & 814 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
11	18.03.2026	<u>RC,J</u> No representation on both sides. Post on 06.04.2026. <u>JUSTICE RAVI CHEEMALAPATI</u> RR	

